Vistbo-Misterskap Nationell Skeet 2012

Plac. Efternamn
12-07-01 Swensson
12-07-02 Claesson
12-07-03 Junerud
12-07-04 Svensson
12-07-05 Fredriksson
12-07-06 Soderstrom
12-07-07 Carlsson
12-07-08 Erlandsson
12-07-09 Johnsson
12-07-10 Martensson
12-07-11 Wilhelmsson

Fornamn
Per
Ake
Stefan
Magnus
Claes
Jorgen
Thore
Jorgen
Hampus
Ulf
Patrick

Klubb
Gislaved
Gnosjo
Gislaved
Gislaved
Gislaved
Gislaved
Hylte
Hylte
Gnosjo
Gislaved
Hylte

S1

25
24
23
20
23
19
20
20
17
19
15

S2

25
23
22
23
19
22
19
18
20
16
19

Tot.

50
47
45
43
42
41
39
38
37
35
34






	Tabell1

